Consent for clients of the Psychological Counseling Service of the Studierendenwerk Erlangen-Nürnberg

according to

- Art. 6 para. 1 sentence 1 a) DSGVO and for the processing of my data according to

- Art. 9 - EU-DSGVO - processing of special categories of personal data!	
l(please write your name in c	hereby declare that
	of of the Psychological Counseling Service
Studierendenwerk Erlangen-Nürnbe	s of the Psychological Counseling Service of the erg" and "Information according to Art. 13 of the Basic ats of the Psychological Counseling Service of the erg" -
have understood them and agree to	them.
notifying the Studierendenwerk Erla	onsent for the future at any time without giving reasons,by angen-Nürnberg by post at the above postal address or by vithdraw my consent to the processing of my personal
The guidelines of the General Data of my personal data and health data	Protection Regulation (DSGVO) apply to the processing a.
Place, Date	Signature
You can either send us this consen	t signed by you personally by post, or send it by e-mail*.
Address:	E-Mail: kristin.fues@werkswelt.de
Psychologische Beratung	
Hochschule Weihenstephan-Triesd	orf, Abteilung Triesdorf
Raum A.215	
Steingruberstr. 2	
91746 Weidenbach **Please note that an e-mail is not a secure	e means of communication in terms of data protection and may be read

Version: 2023-04-04

by unauthorised third parties.